
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 13 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 
11 
9 

45 
66 
54 
69 
80 
85 
22 
10 
96 
99 
14 
94 
17 

88 
23 
16 
25 
21 
35 
92 
87 

Name 
Jake Gagne 

Mathew Scholtz 

Danilo Petrucci 

Cameron Petersen 

PJ Jacobsen 

Richie Escalante 

Hayden Gillim 

Hector Barbera 

Jake Lewis 

Ashton Yates 

Travis Wyman 

Brandon Paasch 

Geoff May 

Andrew Lee 

Danilo Lewis 

Hunter Dunham 

Max Flinders 

Corey Alexander 

Ezra Beaubier 

David Anthony 

Nolan Lamkin 

Ermerson Amaya 

Jason Waters 

Ryan Burke 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

DUC 

YAM 

BMW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

BMW 

SUZ 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZ 

HON 

SUZ 

BMW 

YAM 

YAM 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZ 

BMW 

YAM 

BMW 

YAM 

Diff 

4.840 

6.760 

11.747 

18.473 

18.639 

28.254 

29.362 

30.355 

30.430 

45.257 

57.898 

57.991 

1:03.149 

1:13.749 

1:19.499 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
28:58.182 

29:03.022 

29:04.942 

29:09.929 

29:16.655 

29:16.821 

29:26.436 

29:27.544 

29:28.537 

29:28.612 

29:43.439 

29:56.080 

29:56.173 

30:01.331 

30:11.931 

30:17.681 

15:59.117 

14:21.531 

9:19.357 

2:17.815 

Best Tm 
1:40.972 

1:41.567 

1:41.621 

1:41.827 

1:42.525 

1:42.484 

1:42.446 

1:42.653 

1:42.693 

1:43.221 

1:43.569 

1:44.393 

1:44.201 

1:44.430 

1:45.372 

1:45.805 

1:44.836 

1:43.552 

1:46.316 

Sponsor 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Westby Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 

Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Disrupt Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Aftercare Hayes Scheibe Racing 

Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 

Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 

Tecfil Racing 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 

Motorsport Exotica Orange Cat BST Racing 

ADR Motorsports 

Tom Wood Powersports 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Edge Racing 

Burke Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #s 25 80 14 94 69 - 5 sec penalty for track cut 
Bike #s 23 80 - 5 sec jumpstart penalty 

Printed: 8/21/2022 3:44:49 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

4.840 

Avg. Speed 

97.882 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.972 

Best Speed 

99.117 

Best Lap by 

1 - Jake Gagne 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Medallia Superbike 

Race 2 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:10:56 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/21/2022 15:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


